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wmaas@cdc.gov          
770-488-6058 

 

Rebecca MacDonald 
Vermont Department of Health 
108 Cherry Street, P. O. Box 70 
Burlington, VT   05402 
rmacdon@vdh.state.vt.us          
802-863-7498 

Mark Macek, DDS, DrPH 
University of Maryland Dental School 
650 West Baltimore Street, Room 2207 
Baltimore, MD   21201 
mmacek@umaryland.edu          
410-706-4218 

Kerry Maguire, DDS, MSPH 
Tom's of Maine 
12 Blake Street 
Belmont, MA   02478 
kmaguire@tomsofmaine.com          
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catherine.marshall@state.ma.us    413-562-4131 
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415-502-7934 

Thomas Mesich 
Oral Health America 
410 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 352 
Chicago, IL   60611 
tom@oralhealthamerica.org          
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rmoeti@cdc.gov          
770-488-5519 

Mahyar Mofidi 
Health Resources and Services 
Organization 
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 7A-15 
Rockville, MD   20009 
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405-275-2556 
 



Lisa Morley 
Henry Schein, Inc. 
135 Duryea Road 
Melville, NY   11747 
linda.scogmanillo@henryschein.com         
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cshaffer@utah.gov          
801-538-7017 

 

Celia-Ann Musson-Nzabalinda 
Department of Health 
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216-368-1311 

 

David Nash 
University of Kentucky 
College of Dentistry 
Lexington, KY   40515 
danash@email.uky.edu          
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262-241-7140 

Linda Neuhauser 
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928-283-2003 

Kelli Ohrenberger 
Catalyst Institute 
2400 Computer Drive 
Westborough, MA   01581 
kbrooks@catalystinstitute.org          
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jpaulsen@mt.gov          
406-444-3182 

Uaaopogisa Pauulu 
American Samoa Medicaid Single State 
Agency 
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dperkins@astdd.org          
252-637-6333 

 

Margaret Perry, RDH, MBA, CDHC 
Pima County Health Department 
3950 S, Country Club Rd, Suite 100, #1366F 
Tucson, AZ   85714 
margaret.perry@pima.gov          
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512-261-2424 
 

Edward Peters 
Louisiana State University 
1615 Poydras Street, Suite 1400 
New Orleans, LA   70112 
epete1@lsuhsc.edu          
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Albany, NY   12237-0619 
jar11@health.state.ny.us          
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304-485-7374 

Judy Sherman 
American Dental Association 
1111 14th St. NW Suite 1100 
Washington, DC   20005 
shermanj@ada.org          
202-789-5164 

Caron Shipley 
KDHE / Office of Oral Health 
1000 SW Jackson, Ste 130 
Topeka, KS   66612 
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Department of Community Dentistry 
Dental School 
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steffensen@uthscsa.edu         210-567-5567

Carrie Stempski, RDH BS CDHC 
Oral Health Partnership 
2829 E. Pennwood Circle 
Green Bay, WI   54301 
stempski@new.rr.com          
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tamara-kay_tibby@doh.state.fl.us          
561-514-5310 

 

Howard Tolchinsky 
Pennsylvania Department of Health 
Room 1008, H&W Building, 7th & Forster 
Streets 
Harrisburg, PA   17120 
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Lawrence Walker, DDS, MPH 
MCHB 
10031 Perry Drive 
Overland Park, KS   66212 
lwalker17@kc.rr.com          
913-888-1377 

 

David Walker, WV Dental Director 
WVDHHR/Oral Health Program 
350 Capitol Street, Rm 413 
Charleston, WV   25301 
davidhwalker@wvdhhr.org          
304-558-5388 

Thomas Wall 
American Dental Association 
211 E. Chicago Ave. 
Chicago, IL   60611 
wallt@ada.org          
312-587-4126 

Martha Wallace Dawson 
DPBRN at UAB/DPBRN 
2319 1st Avenue North, Unit 105 
Birmingham, AL   35203 
marthadawson@bellsouth.net          
205-521-9643 

 

Bridget Walsh 
Schuyler Center 
150 State Street 
Albany, NY   12207 
bwalsh@scaany.org          
518-463-1896 

Julie Warburton 
Southern Illinois University 
491 Watertower North Rd. 
Manteno, IL   60950 
jwarburt@siu.edu          
815-953-0919 

Thomas Ward 
848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1020 
Miami, FL   33131 
thomasw3@comcast.net          
305 377-8004 
 

 

Maria Rosa Watson 
Primary Care Coalition 
613 Sharp St. 
Baltimore, MD   21230 
mariarosa_watson@primarycarecoalition.org         
301-628-3432 

William Watson, DDS 
Health Department 
814 Jefferson Avenue 
Memphis, TN   38105 
wwatson@co.shelby.tn.us          
901-545-8779 

Dan Watt, DDS, FAGD 
Terry Reilly Health Services 
11136 Moss Lane 
Nampa, ID   83651 
dwatt@trhs.org          
208-466-0515 

 

Jo Ann Weatherwax 
Volusia County Health Department 
1845 Holsonback Dr 
Daytona Beach, FL   32117 
anwax@aol.com          
386-274-0898 

Darryl Weis 
Aseptico 
8333 216th Street SE 
Woodinville, WA   98072 
dweis@aseptico.com          
425-487-3157 

Norma Wells, BS, RDH, MPH 
University of Washington 
1959 NE Pacific Street Health Sciences 
B509H, Box 357475 
Seattle, WA   98195-7475 
nwells@u.washington.edu     206-616-1675 

 

Katherine Weno 
KDHE /  Office of Oral Health 
1000 SW Jackson, Ste 130 
Topeka, KS   66611 
amcmahan@kdhe.state.ks.us          
785-296-5116 

Paul Westerberg, DDS, MBA 
Pennsylvania Department of Public Welfare 
DGS Annex Complex, Cherrywood Bldg., 
Room 14 
Harrisburg, PA   17105 
pwesterber@state.pa.us         717-346-3939 

Robert Weyant, DMD, DrPH 
University of Pittsburgh 
346 Salk Hall, School of Dental Medicine 
Pittsburgh, PA   15261 
rjw1@pitt.edu         
412-648-3052 

 

Ross Wezmar, DDS 
American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry 
313 Mulberry St. 
Scranton, PA   18503 
pedormw@aol.com          
570-346-7760 

Vicky Wheaton-Saraceni 
Adirondack Rural Health Network 
Box 3253, One Broad Street Plaza 
Glens Falls, NY   12801 
vwheaton@medserv.net          
518-761-0300 

Bradley Whistler, DMD 
Alaska Oral Health Program 
130 Seward St., RM 508 
Juneau, AK   99801 
bradley.whistler@alaska.gov          
907-465-8628 

 

Benjamin White 
Catalyst Institute 
2400 Computer Drive 
Westborough, MA   01581 
awhite@catalystinstitute.org          
508-329-2406 

Judy White, RDH, MPH 
Maricopa County Public Health 
4041 N. Central Ave., Ste 1500 
Phoenix, AZ   85012 
judywhite@mail.maricopa.gov          
602-506-6890 

Kacie Wiersma 
Michigan Oral Health Coalition 
7215 Westshire Dr. 
Lansing, MI   48917 
kwiersma@mohc.org          
517-381-8000 

 

Matthew Williams 
Texas Dept. of State Health Services 
DSHS Region 8/Dental Program,  
7430 Louis Pasteur Drive 
San Antionio, TX   78229 
matthew.williams@dshs.state.tx.us          
210 949-2124

Thomas Williams 
Delta Dental of Colorado Foundation 
4582 S. Ulster Street, Suite 800 
Denver, CO   80237 
sconnors@ddpco.com          
303-741-9300 

Mary Williard 
Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium 
4200 Lake Otis Pkwy. Suite 204 
Anchorage, AK   99508 
mewilliard@anthc.org          
907-729-5602 

 

Ardell Wilson 
CT Department of Public Health 
410 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT   06134 
ardell.wilson@ct.gov          
860-509-7654 

Donna Wofford, RDH, BASDH 
Florida Dental Hygiene Association 
2706 Clubhouse Drive 
Plant City, FL   33566 
redheadrdh@aol.com          
813-754-5142 

Melody Wolcott 
Delta Dental Arizona 
5656 W. Talavi Blvd. 
Glendale, AZ   85306 
sperez@deltadentalaz.com          
602-588-3929 

 

Margo Woll 
Mobile Dentists/Smile Programs 
33533 West 12 Mile, Suite 150 
Farmington Hills, MI   48331 
myw18@aol.com          
248-442-6600 

Scott Wolpin 
Choptank Community Health System, Inc 
215 Bloomingdale Avenue 
Federalsburg, MD   21632 
swolpin@choptankhealth.org          
410-754-7583 



Christine Wood, RDH 
Nevada State Health Division 
3427 Goni Road, Suite 108 
Carson City, NV   89706 
pcwood@health.nv.gov          
775-684-5953 

 

Pete Wood 
Health Foundation of South Florida 
1 Biscayne Tower, Suite 1710, 2 South 
Biscayne Blvd 
Miami, FL   33304 
pwood@hfsf.org         305-374-7200 

Marilyn Woolfolk 
University of Michigan Dentistry 
1011 N. University 
ann Arbor, MI   48109 
winder@umich.edu          
734-763-3313 

Sarah Wovcha, J.D., M.P.H. 
Children's Dental Services 
636 Broadway St. NE 
Minneapolis, MN   55413 
swovcha@msn.com          
612-746-1530 

 

Wanda Wright 
Tufts University School of Dental Medicine 
One Kneeland  Street, 757 
Boston, MA   02111 
wanda.wright@tufts.edu          
617-636-3646 

Uilani Wright 
Puget Sound Educational Service District 
800 Oakesdale Ave SW 
Renton, WA   98057 
sjudie@psesd.org          
253-778-7994 

Theresa Wukusick, MHA 
Anthem Foundation of Ohio 
200 West Fourth Street 
cincinnati, OH   45202 
wukusickt@greatercincinnatifdn.org         
513-241-2880 

 

John Yamamoto 
UCLA School of Dentistry 
Box 951668 
Los Angeles, CA   90095-1668 
jyamamoto@dentistry.ucla.edu          
310-581-6865 

Mary Ellen Yankosky, RDH, BS 
Boston Public Health Commission 
1010 Massachusetts Avenue, Community 
Initiatives Bureau, 2nd Floor 
Boston, MA   02118 
maryellen_yankosky@bphc.org          
617-534-2359 

Christian Yee 
UCSF School of Dentistry 
1478 5th Ave 
San Francisco, CA   94122 
christian.yee@ucsf.edu          
408-887-8262 

 

Kimberlie Yineman, R.D.H., B.A. 
North Dakota Department of Health 
600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept 301 
Bismarck, ND   58505-0200 
kyineman@nd.gov          
701-328-4930 

Karen Yoder, PhD 
Indiana University School of Dentistry 
Oral Health Research Institute,  
415 Lansing Street 
Indianapolis, IN   46202 
kmyoder@iupui.edu         317-278-7872 

Alyssa York 
Inter Tribal Council of Arizona 
22214 N. Central Ave., Ste. 100 
Phoenix, AZ   85020 
alyssa.york@itcaonline.com          
602-307-1576 

 

Thanos Zavras 
Harvard University 
188 Longwood Ave 
Boston, MA   02115 
zavras@hms.harvard.edu          
617-432-5982 

Beth Zimmerman 
St. Joseph Health Ministries 
2135 Noll Dr., Suite C 
Lancaster, PA   17603 
bethzimmerman@comcast.net          
717-239-1196 

MaryAnn Zjala 
Open Door Dental Clinic 
5188 Bay Shore Drive 
Sturgeon Bay, WI   54235 
driven@itol.com          
920-743-4334 

   

    

    

    

    


